GRADING DISTRIBUTION TABLE
ACADEMIC YEARS 2021-2022 AND 2022-2023

MASTER PROGRAMME

CIVIL ENGINEERING &
MANAGEMENT

M7
00
594
96
3

Numerical results Number of results

736
Number of results Percentage

Mon-numerical results (indicated as pass) 43 2,00%
Mumerical results 2110 98,00%
Total 2153 100,00%
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